PATENTED. For more information visit www.modsort.com
MODSORT® TRANSFER AND
DIVERT MODULE
THE 2253RT ROLLER TOP BELT-BASED
TRANSFER MARRIES EXISTING
TECHNOLOGY
SYSTEM PLAST® 2253RT ROLLER TOP BELT

MODSORT-_ _ _ _-30-16 1 30 19.5 16 21 16, 22 24
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-30-22 2 30 25.5 22 21 22 24
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-36-16 3 36 19.5 16 27 16, 22, 28 30
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-36-22 4 36 25.5 22 27 22, 28 30
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-36-28 5 36 31.5 28 27 28 30
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-42-22 6 42 25.5 22 33 22, 28, 34 36
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-42-28 7 42 31.5 28 33 28, 34 36
MODSORT-_ _ _ _-42-34 8 42 37.5 34 33 34 36
TO COMPLETE THE DESCRIPTION SPECIFY TYPE OF CONTROL CARD - FOR EXAMPLE MODSORT-ERSC-36-28
CONTROL CARD OPTIONS - ERSC (Networked Control) or EZ24 (Non-networked Control)
SINGLE DIVERT - LEFT OR RIGHT
ITEM DESCRIPTION Transfer
Length
TAKE-AWAY
WIDTH
MODSORT-SGK-30-16TAW-S 30" 16"
MODSORT-SGK-30-22TAW-S 30" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-36-16TAW-S 36" 16"
MODSORT-SGK-36-22TAW-S 36" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-36-28TAW-S 36" 28"
MODSORT-SGK-42-22TAW-S 42" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-42-28TAW-S 42" 28"
MODSORT-SGK-42-34TAW-S 42" 34"
Includes Valu Guide® Nolu-SD™ guide rails, three Photoeyes,
Reflectors, and necessary mounting hardware.
DOUBLE DIVERT
ITEM DESCRIPTION Transfer
Length
TAKE-AWAY
WIDTH
MODSORT-SGK-30-16TAW-D 30" 16"
MODSORT-SGK-30-22TAW-D 30" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-36-16TAW-D 36" 16"
MODSORT-SGK-36-22TAW-D 36" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-36-28TAW-D 36" 28"
MODSORT-SGK-42-22TAW-D 42" 22"
MODSORT-SGK-42-28TAW-D 42" 28"
MODSORT-SGK-42-34TAW-D 42" 34"
Includes Valu Guide Nolu-SD guide rails, four Photoeyes,
Reflectors, and necessary mounting hardware.
SIDE GUIDE KITS
ITEM DESCRIPTION